L09000011638

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Δα	ldress)			
(~~	uress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(B)	isiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(20				
(Do	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	A. LU	NT		
	MAR 192	009		
EXAMINER				
	Office Use On	ly		



03/18/09--01009--004 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: StoneSheets LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Logan Stanko

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

1200 Hibiscus Ave. PH#1

(Address)

Pompano Beach, FL 33062

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Logan Stanko

(Name of Person)

843-3353 561 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

P.O. Box 6327

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

at (

□\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

1009 MAR 18 PM 1:

CR2E062 (08/05)

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: StoneSheets LLC

The articles of organization or the application to transact business SECOND:

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Two names are incorrect. The name of the MGRM reads Stanko, Danielle A. That is incorrect. It should read Carpico, Danielle A

The Name of the MGR Reads Stanko, Loan. This is incorrect, it should read Stanko, Logan

Both of these were typo's in the original filing. Please make the corrections where needed.

	ALL	277	6002	_
<u>OR</u>	AHASS		MAR 18	
OR Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively the appropriate correction are as follows:			and And M I:	
	NDA		37	-

Dated: February 9 2009 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Logon Stanko Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E062 (08/05)

1.1.1.1.4